
Farmers’ Market and Cottage Food Labels 
You may add more than what’s listed on this label, but each section on this example is required.  Do not put health claims on your labels.  

 

 

The 8 most common allergens (required to be indicated on the label): 

- Milk: Includes cream, caseinate, curds, lactate, lactose, whey, etc. 

- Wheat 

- Eggs 

- Peanuts 

- Tree nuts: Includes almonds, pecans, hazelnuts, walnuts, beech nuts, chestnuts, macadamia nuts, brazil nuts, 

cashews, coconut, hickory nuts, pistachios, and pine nuts. 

- Soy: Includes soybeans, soy milk, soy lecithin (often found in sub-ingredients) 

- Fish 

- Shellfish 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Made in a home kitchen that is not subject to retail food establishment regulations 

or inspections 

Chocolate Chip Cookies with Walnuts 

Ingredients: Semisweet Chocolate Chips (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, soy 
lecithin, milk), All Purpose Flour (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Dark Brown Sugar (sugar, molasses), Chopped Walnuts, Eggs, 
Unsalted Butter (cream, natural flavor), Vegetable Oil (soy bean oil), Salt, Vanilla Extract (vanilla 

bean, alcohol, water), Baking Soda 
Contains:  Wheat, Soy, Milk, Walnuts, Eggs 

 
Net weight 8 oz (227g)  

 
Ashley Bryant  2550 Helena Lane  Helena, MT 59620 

 

This is the only 

statement on the 

label that needs to 

be in size 11 font. 
Name of the Cottage Food Product (it 

must match the name on the recipe) Ingredients listed from 

highest weight to 

lowest weight.  Make 

sure this matches your 

recipe. Include sub-

ingredients. 

 

 

Allergens must be called out as 

shown. Double check your recipes 

for these as ingredients and/or sub-

ingredients. 

Name, address, city, state, and zip 

code of Cottage Food operation 

 

Net quantity, weight, count, or 

volume.  Cannot be approximate. 


